OdghuyuansHbIl
MPOMOKoJ1 U2pbi

YkpauHckasi xokkeliHasi nuea

_—

I Bua copeBH. YXJ1

ApeHa |AnbTanp

MHata |03.09.2020

Hau. |18:45

3putenu 312

Wrpa N2 130

(A)|AoH6acc
N2 | damunns

BrnB

# Bpema| I' A1|A2 UC

B3saTne BopoT
MN1i/n2/N3 M4 ns ne

M1/ M2|M3 M4|M5 M6

Bpems

N2

Yaaneuus

MuH. |Hapylenve

Hau.

OKOHY.

7 |Wrnatenko, AMutpuii
9 |Nanbka, Butanui
12|KapamHos, Butanwii
13 |KopeHuyk, Unbs
14|Koctukos, AnekcaHap
21 TpaHaacdwunos, BeHnamuH
23|TypkuH, Buktop

27 |MunexuH, Hukuta

29 TpudoHos, Anekceit
30|OdbsiveHko, boraaH

33 KoxeBHWKOB, Anekcei
43|Kob6enes, PoMaH

44| Xypasnés, Erop

45 3axapos, BukTop

56 KyTyruH, Erop

70 Mpuropbes, AHapei
71|Caposukos, CTaHucnas
77 ByueHko, Hukuta

81 BuptokoB, AHapeit
90|Kasakosues, Hukonait
96 |WUnwnaHHmkos, Oner
HayanbH1K KoMaHabl:

58|MaHrenos-tOnaawes, duaunnn

olo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|o|o/o|/o|o|o|o|o|o|o

1/30:08| 9|77 PC
2/61:08 90|23 PC

NaBHbIi TpeHep:

9|13/29|58|70|77
9 123/29|56|70| 90

2|4 30|67|82/97
2 |29/30|47|87 92

TpeHep:

0:39
5:26
11:55
35:38
38:05

9
7
56
14
9

TPYB
rPYB

noaH
B/IOK
/10K

NNV NN

0:39
5:26
11:55
35:38
38:05

2:39
7:26
13:55
36:16
40:05

(B) Anenp
N2 damuamns

BB

# Bpemsa | A1|A2| <NC

B3saTne BopoT
Mn1/n2/N3/ M4 ns ne

M1 M2|M3 M4 /M5 M6

Bpems

N2

Ypaneuuma
MuH. |HapyweHue

Hau.

OKOHY.

2 |Qopodees, Cepreit

4 |AdaHacses, Cepreit

9 |FacHukoB, EBrenuit
10|AHnweBCckuMin, Anekcein
15|PomaleHko, PycnaH
22|benoycos, Kupunn

24 /Makapos, [leHuc

25 YepHblIWeHKo, AMuTpuii
26 PaTywWwHbIiA, EBreHwii
29|Oekano, Unbsa
30/XomyTOB, AnekcaHap
47 XBaukuH, AHapen
52|MeTpos, Oner

67 bpara, Bnaancnas

72 /MatyceBuy, [leHnc

81 Kpyrnsikos, Hukuta
82|A6apxsiH, EBrenuin

83 BuwHakos, Anbbept
86 Kapakynbko, AnekcaHap
87|Ulenoropoaues, ApTéM
92 |3aiiues, Anekceit

97 TumyeHko, CeAToCnaB
HayanbH1K KoMaHabl:

siziz|z|z|z|lvw|lw|z|lo |z |o|lw w Tiww z|z|z|w|lw

olo/lo/o|lo/o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|lo|/o|lo|o|o|o|o

1/36:16 |9/24/83| b1

INaBHbIi TpeHep:

29 /24/30/83/86

719 13/2958

TpeHep:

0:39
5:26
5:26
37:58
37:58
51:28
55:24

9

83
24
87
4

25
15

2 rPYB

2 rPYB

10 BMELL

2 Y-COCT

10 Hecn. nosea.
2 3A-PYK

2 BIOK

0:39
5:26
5:26
37:58
37:58
51:28
55:24

2:39

7:26

15:26
39:58
47:58
53:28
57:24

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CraTtucruka BpaTapen

Wrpa BpaTapei

MNepvoa

r-A:B| Urp. -A:B | Whp.-A:B | TB-A:B | TM-A:B

06p. A1|06p. A2 NTA|O6p. B1 O6p. B2 NTB

NeA | MWH

nw

N° B

MWH M

1 0:0
2 1:1
3 0:0
oT 1:0
Cymma | 2:1

0:0
1:1
0:0
1:0
35:19

6:14

4:12
0:4
0:0

10:30

0:0
0:1
0:0
0:0
0:1

0:0 0 0
0:0 0 0
0:0 0 0
0:0 0 0

0

0:0 18

0 0
0
0
0
33

olo|lo|o

0 0 29 | 61:08

olo|o

Hauano urpsbl:
18:45

Tanm-ayT A:

0
0
0
0

o

1 30

18

OKOHYaHWe urpbl:
:45

Taiim-ayT B:

61:08 2

Bpems

O6p. | O6p.
A B

CekpeTapb MaTya:

Moanuce KomaHaa
A:

CyAps cTaT.:

Cyapsa
BW/EOMOBT. !

FnaBHbIi cyabs: |FnagyeHko,AHTOH

FnaBHbI cyabs

2]

JIn. Cynpsi: A.Xoasunx
Moanuce
KomaHpa B:
Cyabu npu
owrTpad. urp.:

TopsiHuK, BukTop

A.Ky3bMUHCKUIA,

Cyaba 3a
BOpOTaMu:

CyAbA-UHCNEKTOp:

Moanuce
CekpeTtapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbopM. :

Bp.:

Cyabsa BpemeHu:

Moanuck MNasHbIiA
cyAbsi:

Cyabw peructp.:
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